
COMM AT NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 723
1326.04 FT, E 263.53 FT FOR POB,
343.67 FT TO SE COR OF NW1/4 OF 

DOUGLASS DAVID S JR/DOUGLASS MAKAYLA
384 SW SOLSTICE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-17-09130-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/25/2017 DF 2.25 33,750 0 0 33,750

STANDARD
3

128,051
12,230
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174,031
0

174,031
0

174,031
174,031

0

174,031

1539/1319 5/05/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLASS CAROL LYNNE

DOUGLASS DAVID S JR

1306/1543 12/23/2015 PB U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( ELOI

FINLEY LITTLE
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HX Base Yr

152 SW SOLSTICE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,698 103.5860 116.02 197,002 1956 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 106,785

FCP 280 25 70 5,279

FEP 168 80 134 10,106

FOP 84 30 25 1,886

FST 96 55 53 3,997

2,044 1,698 128,051

BAS= W48 FST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S2 FCP= W20 S14 E20 N14$ S9
FEP= S14 E12 N14 W12$ E12 S14 E20 FOP=  S6 E14 N6W14$ E14 S6
E14 N31$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 180

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 6,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

6 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 250.00 250.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 250

12,230

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.13 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 16,950

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 16,800


